SBF
SBF050
SBF070
SBF090
SBF120
SPBF050
SPBF070
W

independently.
A bright choice!
The SBFL enables you to evacuate humidity from your
bathroom and to light it gently as well. You will save money
for sure since you do not have to purchase a separate lamp
to light your bathroom. Moreover, its discrete grille will blend
with your décor and its powerful motor will ensure an excellent
performance.
Ventilate wisely!
This range of economic and effective bathroom fans will
certainly meet your needs. Their white and modern grille blends
with most décors. Moreover, these fans fit perfectly to 3 or 4-inch
air outlets. You only have to choose the proper capacity!
Selection table
Type sones cfm duct (in.) capacity (ft2) kg lb
SBF050 1.7 50 3 45 1.9 4.2
SBF070 3.0 70 3 65 2 4.4
SBF090 2.5 90 4 85 2.5 5.5
SBF120 4.0 120 4 110 2.5 5.5
SPBF050 0.6 50 4 45 2.3 5.3
SPBF070 1.5 70 4 65 2.5 5.4
Selection table
Type sones cfm duct (in.) capacity (ft2) kg lb
SBFHL070 4.0 70 4 65 2.8 6.3
Selection table
Type sones cfm duct (in.) capacity (ft2) kg lb
SBFL070 3.0 70 4 65 2.8 6.1
SBF
SBF050 - SBF070 SBF090 - SBF120 - SPBF050 - SPBF070
SBFHL070
SBFL070